

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.No.10486 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12..	20.07.2026	<u>DEV, J & SUN, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that notice is not served to some of the respondents and sought time to take steps. Post on 10.08.2026. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. _____ DEV, J _____ SUN, J PGR	